
  

9th April 2024 

Route S 
Llandeilo  

07.53 Opposite Stag & Pheasant, Carmel 
07.56 Temple Bar Inn, Carmel 
08.10 New Road, The Hen Vic Pub 
08.13 Fairfach Crossroads 
08.18 Derwydd Junction 
08.20 Pentregwynlais Turn 
08.21 Llandybie Square, Opposite Public Toilets 
08.23 Glynhir Road Bus Stop 
08.24 McKays Bus Stop 
08.25 Bonllwyn Green Bus Stop 
08.26 Tirydail, Bus Stop Opposite Car Sales 
08.29 Ammanford Bus Station, Bay 4 
08.33 Penybanc Car Sales 
08.35 Tycroes Square 
08.37 Coopers Estate, Before Tycroes Business Pk 
08.41 Llanedi, Tafarn Y Deri 
08.44 Fforest Square 
  
09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Rd Ent 
 
 

16.30 Return 
 

OPERATED BY:  
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


